
Summary

YD52HLF

GB

REF: 0P756YCY

DATE: 22/07/2025

DEALER: Bridge Classic Cars Ltd

Vehicle History Check

BMW R1150 RS GREY, 2002

Major issues

Minor issues

All Clear

�

Mileage Reading

0LOHDJH�GLVFUHSDQF\�îDJJHG

�

Keepers

/DWHVW�9�&�GDWH�GRHVQ
W�PDWFK�WKH�ODVW

9�&

�

Road Tax and Sorn

)ODJ�H[LVWV�RQ�7D[�	�6251

�

Taxi and Usage Check

1RW�&KHFNHG

�

Recall Check

1RW�&KHFNHG

 )LQDQFH

1R�íQDQFH�DJUHHPHQW�UHFRUGHG

 $W�5LVN

1R�ULVN�PDUNHU�UHFRUGHG

 :ULWH�2ìV��0,$)75�

1R�ZULWH�Rì�UHFRUGHG

 &RQGLWLRQ�$OHUWV

1R�FRQGLWLRQ�DOHUWV

 6FUDSSHG

1RW�VFUDSSHG��QR�9,&�UHFRUGHG

 6WROHQ

1R�VWROHQ�UHFRUG
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'HVFULSWLRQ

VRM

YD52HLF

VEHICLE

BMW R1150 RS

ENGINE CC

1130 cc

ENGINE SIZE

N/A

FUEL

PETROL

BODY

MOTORCYCLE

TRANSMISSION

N/A

SEATS

N/A

COLOUR

GREY

REG DATE

03/09/2002

VIN  #################

ENGINE NO.

30027158

ENGINE CODE

N/A

POWER

N/A

VALVES

N/A

GEARS

N/A

0-60 MPH

N/A

TOP SPEED

N/A

LATEST V5C

29/01/2025

DOORS

N/A

BODY

N/A

BODY CLASS

MOTORCYCLE

TYPE APPROVAL

N/A

WHEEL PLAN

2 WHEEL

BOOT CAPACITY

N/A

REG CURRENT

N/A

)LQDQFH

FINANCE

No

LAST CHECKED ON

22/07/2025 11:08

:ULWH�2ì��0,$)75�

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

No

&RQGLWLRQ�$OHUWV

CONDITION ALERT

No

6FUDSSHG

SCRAPPED

No

VIC

No

6WROHQ

STOLEN

No
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)RXQG�

1

�PDMRU�LVVXH

)RXQG�

1

�PLQRU�LVVXH

Mileages

',6&5(3$1&<

Yes

2005 2010 2015 2020
0

10K

20K

30K

DATE READING SOURCE

Historical Readings

���������� �������0LOHV 027

���������� �������0LOHV 027

���������� �������0LOHV 027

02/09/2022 22,000 Miles DVLA

���������� �������0LOHV 027

���������� �������0LOHV 027

09/04/2016 21,018 Miles MOT

���������� �������0LOHV 027

���������� �������0LOHV 027

���������� �������0LOHV 027

���������� �������0LOHV 027

���������� �������0LOHV '9/$

���������� �������0LOHV 027

���������� �������0LOHV 027

���������� �������0LOHV 027

���������� �������0LOHV 027

���������� �������0LOHV 027

7KH�íUVW�UHFRUGHG�PLOHDJH�IRU�WKLV�YHKLFOH�LV�VLJQLíFDQWO\�ORZHU�WKDQ�WKH�8.�DYHUDJH

IRU�LW
V�DJH�DW�WKH�WLPH��:KLOVW�WKH�UHSRUW�VKRZV��1R�'LVFUHSDQF\���ZH�VWURQJO\

UHFRPPHQG�\RX�WDNH�IXUWKHU�VWHSV�WR�YHULI\�WKH�RGRPHWHU�UHDGLQJ�RI�WKLV�FDU�

<RX�FDQ�GR�WKLV�E\�UHTXHVWLQJ�D�
6HUYLFH�+LVWRU\
�XVLQJ�WKH�EXWWRQ�EHORZ�DQG���RU

H[DPLQLQJ�DQ\�VHUYLFH�KLVWRU\�RU�UHSDLU�UHFHLSWV�HYLGHQFLQJ�WKH�PLOHDJH�WKDW�DUH

DYDLODEOH�ZLWK�WKH�FDU��3OHDVH�DGG�WKLV�LQIRUPDWLRQ�WR�WKH�UHSRUW�XVLQJ�WKH��1RWHV�

IHDWXUH�DERYH�DV�LW�PD\�EH�UHTXLUHG�IRU�DXGLW�SXUSRVHV�

Service History

At Risk

$7�5,6.

No

Taxi and Usage Check

)281'�21�'$7$%$6(

Not Checked
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Found 

1

 minor issue

Found 

1

 minor issue

Recall Check

RECALL OUTSTANDING

Not Checked

Keepers

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

4

AGE

22 years 10 months

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

9

LATEST V5C

29/01/2025

LAST V5C (CURRENT KEEPER)

02/09/2022

KEEPER START FINISH DURATION

Current

29/01/2025 N/A 5 months

4th

02/09/2022 29/01/2025 2 years 4 months

1st - 3rd

03/09/2002 02/09/2022 19 years 11 months

The Latest V5C Date for this vehicle does not match the Last V5C Date related to the

current keeper received with the DVLA’s weekly keepers update.

This may mean that the vehicle has recently changed hands or the current keeper has

had a new V5C issued. You should ensure that the V5C accompanying the vehicle has the

latest date, which is 29/01/2025.

Plate Change

PLATE CHANGES

No

Colour Change

COLOUR CHANGES

No

CURRENT COLOUR

GREY

Origin & Use

PRIOR USE

No

IMPORTED

No

IMPORTED NI

No

IMPORT DATE

N/A

ORIGIN

N/A

ORIGIN

N/A

EXPORTED

No

EXPORT DATE

N/A
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MOT

MOT VALID

Yes

MOT EXPIRY

28/09/2025

REG DATE

03/09/2002

FIRST MOT DUE

01/09/2005

Test Date 11/09/2024

Expiry Date 28/09/2025

Odometer 23,703 Miles

Test No. 801541140545

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#1 11/09/2024 Pass

Test Date 29/09/2023

Expiry Date 28/09/2024

Odometer 23,248 Miles

Test No. 317716975183

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#2 29/09/2023 Pass

Test Date 27/09/2022

Expiry Date 26/09/2023

Odometer 22,310 Miles

Test No. 732853388069

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#3 27/09/2022 Pass

Test Date 01/05/2018

Expiry Date 30/04/2019

Odometer 22,098 Miles

Test No. 418631308787

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.3(i))

Minor N/A

#4 01/05/2018 Pass

Test Date 15/04/2017

Expiry Date 16/04/2018

Odometer 21,640 Miles

Test No. 748005535285

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#5 15/04/2017 Pass

Test Date 09/04/2016

Expiry Date 16/04/2017

Odometer 21,018 Miles

Test No. 333278872009

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#6 09/04/2016 Pass

Test Date 19/04/2015

Expiry Date 18/04/2016

Odometer 22,081 Miles

Test No. 892999569039

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.3(ii))

Minor N/A

#7 19/04/2015 Pass

Test Date 04/04/2015

Expiry Date 16/04/2016

Odometer 20,825 Miles

Test No. 456224495087

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#8 04/04/2015 Pass
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Found 

1

 minor issue

Test Date 17/04/2014

Expiry Date 16/04/2015

Odometer 20,298 Miles

Test No. 365507104146

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#9 17/04/2014 Pass

Test Date 13/04/2013

Expiry Date 12/04/2014

Odometer 20,198 Miles

Test No. 867643503190

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#10 13/04/2013 Pass

Test Date 02/03/2012

Expiry Date 01/03/2013

Odometer 19,907 Miles

Test No. 485392462063

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#11 02/03/2012 Pass

Test Date 11/08/2009

Expiry Date 28/08/2010

Odometer 18,385 Miles

Test No. 313803529226

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#12 11/08/2009 Pass

Test Date 15/08/2008

Expiry Date 28/08/2009

Odometer 18,250 Miles

Test No. 150328828298

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#13 15/08/2008 Pass

Test Date 15/08/2008

Expiry Date N/A

Odometer 18,250 Miles

Test No. 462428128247

Refusal Reason Headlamp aim too low (1.6)

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#14 15/08/2008 Fail

Test Date 23/08/2007

Expiry Date 28/08/2008

Odometer 17,434 Miles

Test No. 424325137281

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#15 23/08/2007 Pass

Test Date 29/08/2006

Expiry Date 28/08/2007

Odometer 15,367 Miles

Test No. 821191346214

Refusal Reason N/A

Advisory N/A

Minor N/A

#16 29/08/2006 Pass

Tax & SORN

TAX VALID

No

TAX EXPIRY

07/06/2025

SORN

No
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No warranty information available.

Valuation

PERCAYSO VALUATION

UPDATE

Valuation Based On���������0LOHV�DV�RI�����������

9HKLFOH %0:�5�����56

7UDGH�9DOXH e�����

5HWDLO�9DOXH e�����

6XSHUPDUNHW�9DOXH e�����

,QGHSHQGHQW�9DOXH e�����

)UDQFKLVH�9DOXH e�����

Running Costs

727$/�(67,0$7('

£121

5RDG�7D[�
 £121

)XHO

,QVXUDQFH

100%

CO2 1�$

No data available.

Group Rating 1-20 1�$

Group Rating 1-50 1�$

Annual Cost Estimate 1�$

ROAD TAX *

FUEL

INSURANCE


�7KH�VWDQGDUG����PRQWK�9('�UDWH�IRU�DOO�UHJLVWHUHG�FDUV�LQ�WKLV�EDQG�LV�VKRZQ�IRU�WKH�SXUSRVHV�RI�FRPSDULVRQ��1RWH��íJXUHV�TXRWHG�UHîHFW�WKH�FXUUHQW�UDWH�RQO\��DQG�PD\�EH�VXEMHFW�WR�FKDQJH�LQ

WKH�IXWXUH��&DUV�ZLWK�D�OLVW�SULFH�RI�RYHU�e�������ZKHQ�QHZ�SD\�DQ�DGGLWLRQDO�UDWH�RI�e����SHU�\HDU�RQ�WRS�RI�WKH�VWDQGDUG�UDWH��IRU�íYH�\HDUV

Warranty
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



FINANCE

KEEPERS

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

Notes

)LQDQFH�,QLWLDO�&KHFN��������������������1R�)LQDQFH

���������� 3ULYDWH

.HHSHUV�,QLWLDO�&KHFN����������������������3UHYLRXV�.HHSHUV�IRXQG

���������� 3ULYDWH

0,$)75�:ULWH�Rì�,QLWLDO�&KHFN��������������������1R�UHFRUGV�IRXQG
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